
Hillrun Rechnitz / Rohonci hegyifutás, 14.09.2014

Rang Startnr. Name Stadt/Verein Altersgr. Zeit

 Frau  U23 

1 125 Laura Gebhart Runners Point - Wr. Neustadt U23 (1993) 01:12:42

 Frau  Elite 

1 108 Nicole Hover Laufimpuls Oggau Elite (1981) 00:52:10

2 118 Lilla Horváth Elite (1983) 01:00:49

3 112 Sandra Buczolich Laufteam Apotheke Zum Mohren Elite (1976) 01:06:44

4 120 Bettina Kurzreiter HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt Elite (1979) 01:08:09

 Mann  Elite 

1 109 Stefan Wrzaczek Laufimpuls Oggau Elite (1980) 00:40:53

2 121 Sven Bogner Runners Point - Wr Neustadt Elite (1979) 00:42:50

3 119 Franz Weixelbaum SV Waha fix&fertig St. Margarethen Elite (1980) 00:44:56

4 123 Zoltan Szabo ATS-Pinkafeld Elite (1977) 00:52:55

5 127 Bernhard Ofenböck Runners Point - Wr. Neustadt Elite (1986) 00:56:42

6 113 Daniel Buczolich Elite (1979) 01:06:44

7 126 Lucas Willibald Runners Point - Wr. Neustadt Elite (1989) 01:11:40

 Frau  Masters 1 

1 130 Ingrid Leser sonnenlandSPORTS Masters 1 (1968) 01:01:03

 Mann  Masters 1 

1 129 Gerhard Gansinger Tri-Team Bucklige Welt Masters 1 (1973) 00:45:49

2 105 Roland Petschovitsch sonnenlandSPORTS Masters 1 (1969) 00:46:12

3 128 Martin Schuneritsch LC Lilu Masters 1 (1971) 00:46:24

4 117 Mag. Gerfried Pröll TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf Masters 1 (1966) 00:49:43

5 114 Eduard Holzer sonnenland-sports Masters 1 (1965) 00:49:44

6 124 Béla Gódor KKE-Kőszegi triatlonklub es Köszegi Kererekparos E Masters 1 (1968) 00:51:41

7 115 Otmar Eisner SV Waha fix&fertig St. Margarethen Masters 1 (1971) 00:53:08

8 106 Michael Fuchs sonnenlandSPORTS Masters 1 (1965) 01:03:08

9 104 Mag. Harald Penthor Red-White-Red Runners Austria Masters 1 (1970) 01:05:10

 Mann  Masters 2 

1 107 Johann Peltzmann Team Vitesse Masters 2 (1964) 00:54:04

2 111 Manfred Tumberger Masters 2 (1964) 01:01:08
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6 125 Laura Gebhart Runners Point - Wr. Neustadt U23 (1993) 01:12:42

 Mann 
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3 119 Franz Weixelbaum SV Waha fix&fertig St. Margarethen Elite (1980) 00:44:56
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12 107 Johann Peltzmann Team Vitesse Masters 2 (1964) 00:54:04

13 127 Bernhard Ofenböck Runners Point - Wr. Neustadt Elite (1986) 00:56:42

14 111 Manfred Tumberger Masters 2 (1964) 01:01:08
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   Landesm.  Mann  Masters40 

1 105 Roland Petschovitsch sonnenlandSPORTS Masters 1 (1969) 00:46:12

2 117 Mag. Gerfried Pröll TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf Masters 1 (1966) 00:49:43

3 115 Otmar Eisner SV Waha fix&fertig St. Margarethen Masters 1 (1971) 00:53:08

4 104 Mag. Harald Penthor Red-White-Red Runners Austria Masters 1 (1970) 01:05:10

   Landesm.  Frau  Allgemeine Klasse 

1 108 Nicole Hover Laufimpuls Oggau Elite (1981) 00:52:10

   Landesm.  Mann  Allgemeine Klasse 

1 109 Stefan Wrzaczek Laufimpuls Oggau Elite (1980) 00:40:53

2 119 Franz Weixelbaum SV Waha fix&fertig St. Margarethen Elite (1980) 00:44:56

3 105 Roland Petschovitsch sonnenlandSPORTS Masters 1 (1969) 00:46:12

4 117 Mag. Gerfried Pröll TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf Masters 1 (1966) 00:49:43

5 123 Zoltan Szabo ATS-Pinkafeld Elite (1977) 00:52:55

6 115 Otmar Eisner SV Waha fix&fertig St. Margarethen Masters 1 (1971) 00:53:08

7 104 Mag. Harald Penthor Red-White-Red Runners Austria Masters 1 (1970) 01:05:10
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